Pof.

CONOTUVAE WNR

[y
o

15
16
17

18

20
21
22

23

25

26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37

38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

59
60
61
62

64

50 km CR muzi 2025

Poc. Prijmeni
Kohut
Stverak
Sumny
Oralek
Jirasek
Vondrasek
Brunner
Tkaé
Vrana
Polanka

2 Vondrasek
David
Jerhot
Gombar
Rod

3 Vondrasek
Herejt
ik
Vomocil

2 Polanka
Hajek
Prokop
Rataj
Pavelka
Vondracek

2 Jerhot
Slavik
Kamrad
Kolman

2 Herejt
Vondrak
Ryska
Kovar

2 Rod
Tomecek
lwaszek
Urbanek
Krajca
Viasic
Ondfich
Kadidlo
Téth
Zemanek

2  Gombdr
Wiesner
Koblic
Macak
Grégr
Frolik
René
Svitorka
Spicak
Egersdorf
Krikl
Baroch
Mudroncik
Hons
Rytif
KFiz
Mensa
Luksza
Dvoracek
Roth
Kralik
Marek
Weiner
Tomasek
Lichy
Holub
PFiban
Sedlacek

Jméno

Jan
Tomas
Milan
Daniel
Marek
Stépan
Radek
Ondfiej
Pavel
Petr
Stépan
Radek
Ondfej
Martin
Marek
Stépéan
Petr
Tomas
Michal
Petr
Tomas
Ondfrej
Stanislav
Ladislav
Tomas
Ondrej
Roman
Rostislav
Jakub
Petr
Zbynék
Tomas
Filip
Marek
Josef
Michal
Ivan
Rudolf
JiFi
Martin
JiFi
Michal
Miroslav
Martin
Konstantin
Zdenék
Petr
JiFi
Stanislav
Filip
Tomas
Petr
JiFi
Pavel
Lukas
Michal
Pavel
Jan
Jakub
Vaclav
Radek
Vlastimil
Zdenék
Ivan
Pavel
Stépan
Roman
Tomas
Michal
Jan
Patrik

Narozen

Klub, mésto
12/17/1985 Blansko

3/4/1997 Sportovna
10/3/1976 Bustéhrad

3/29/1970 AC Moravska Slavia Brno

8/17/1973 Sokol Kbely
10/27/1980 Ceské Budéjovice
12/5/1974 SK Babice
9/12/1985 Hodonin
11/18/1977 Stod

12/7/1975 Pinéova stdj R. Platenika

10/27/1980 #tymdejvid
4/8/1995 Jesenice
3/23/1973 Tigi - shu
3/9/1982 USK Provod
10/3/1987 Praha
10/27/1980 Ceské Budéjovice
1/11/1976 Plzeh
1988
10/7/1977 Rudolfstetten
12/7/1975 CAU Brno
Plzen
4/19/1962 Brno
5/12/1978 Kladno - Kroéehlavy
9/25/1997 Salming running
10/25/1985 X-Trail Orlova
3/23/1973 Tigi - shu
1973 Green Gas
6/4/1984 Kobefice
2/13/1976 Posilovna Privan
1/11/1976 Plzeri
12/23/1975 Vinafstvi Mélnik
3/19/1976 Cesky Tésin
1997
10/3/1987 Praha
4/16/1978
1984
4/29/1984 Hostéradky-ReSov
10/31/1965 Rarecati.com
1986
Kostelec nad Labem

2/25/1972 CK Slovan Mor. Tfebova

1998 Totak
7/6/1979 Bofitov
3/9/1982 Novovesky Tatra Club
8/20/1966 Tiemosna
10/1/1970 Avantgard.cz
1993
4/20/1973 Kroméfiz

12/9/1992 Kladno
3/12/1983 London
1/29/1971 Holubice - Kozinec
7/14/1984
2/5/1979 Slovan Mor. Tfebova
3/25/1987 Luzice
1983 Olomouc
12/19/1970 MK Kladno
8/13/1977 Kroméfiz
5/22/2006 TJ Sokol Unhost
8/3/1959 Kysice
8/2/1974 MK Seitl Ostrava
3/23/1959 Doudleby nad Orlici
3/10/1971 Tempo Makers
6/10/1968 Kolinska 14Ka
4/23/1968 MK Seitl Ostrava
Sneci v béhu
6/24/1975 Benes$ov
3/27/1973 Tatran Chodov
10/23/1964 Praha 6
7/6/1997 club Honzy Pfibané
1979

Vykon
3:11:47
3:18:04
3:38:43
3:49:55
3:55:34
3:56:41
3:57:41
3:59:15
3:59:18
4:00:58
4:03:31
4:11:57
4:13:00
4:13:17
4:18:41
4:19:21
4:19:59
4:20:03
4:21:15
4:26:40
4:30:12
4:34:57
4:35:31
4:36:30
4:37:38
4:44:12
4:45:07
4:45:16
4:45:16
4:46:33
4:49:19
4:50:31
4:51:05
4:52:12
4:52:42
4:53:22
4:55:36
4:56:14
4:58:29
4:58:55
5:00:07
5:05:31
5:06:44
5:09:17
5:13:14
5:16:19
5:17:25
5:18:32
5:20:58
5:21:36
5:23:01
5:27:54
5:28:16
5:28:27
5:32:29
5:34:58
5:36:33
5:40:09
5:43:59
6:01:05
6:01:15
6:02:39
6:11:55
6:14:03
6:20:19
6:23:50
6:26:07
6:31:58
6:37:55
6:41:11
6:55:58

Datum

6/21/2025
3/22/2025
9/13/2025
4/25/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
7/26/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
4/25/2025
6/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
5/4/2025
3/22/2025
6/21/2025
1/25/2025
7/26/2025
5/4/2025
4/25/2025
7/26/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025
5/4/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025
5/4/2025
7/26/2025
9/21/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
5/4/2025
5/4/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025

Sestavil Vlastimil Dvoracek
Misto

Karvina, MCR

Plzefi /100 km/
Miinchen /GER/, 6 hod
Castel Bolognese /ITA/
Plzer /100 km/
Plzefi /100 km/
Kladno, 24 hod
Plzefi /100 km/
Plzeri /100 km/
Castel Bolognese /ITA/
Karvina, MCR

Plzefi /100 km/
Plzeri /100 km/
Plzefi /100 km/
Plzeri /100 km/
Konstantinovy Lazné
Plzeri /100 km/
Karvina, MCR
Rodgau /GER/
Kladno, 24 hod
Konstantinovy Lazné
Castel Bolognese /ITA/
Kladno, 24 hod
Plzefi /100 km/
Plzer /100 km/
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR
Konstantinovy Lazné
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod
Konstantinovy Lazné
Kladno, 24 hod
London /GBR/, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Konstantinovy Lazné
Sittard /NED/, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR

Umist.

mez.
mez.
73.
mez.
mez.
mez.
mez.
mez.
122.

meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.

meaz.

61.
mez.

303.
mez.
mez.
mez.
mez.

meaz.
meaz.
mez.
meaz.

mez.
meaz.

meaz.
meaz.

meaz.

mez.
mez.
mez.
mez.
10.
mez.

meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
11.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
12.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.

mez.
mez.
mez.
mez.
13.



65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

2

Pliva
Vostinka
Beranek
Holecek
Rezek
Svréek
Marek
Boucek
Kostlivy
Dolejs
Jufica
Jufica

Ales
Vojtéch
Josef
Stanislav
Michal
Filip
Tomas
Zdenék
Miroslav
Jan

JiFi

Jiri

7/30/1977 SCMT
5/29/1995 Dream Team Kladno
12/18/1958 MK Kladno
8/1/1955 Kedéd
3/28/1965 PIM Kings
9/27/1981 Lednice
11/6/1966

1/24/1955 Traged Team Praha
12/23/1949 TJ Sokol Unhogt
7/3/1954 SCMT
7/3/1954 SCMT

7:10:30
7:13:08
7:16:34
7:33:04
7:35:57
7:36:44
8:08:35
8:26:34
8:51:34
9:02:49
9:21:24
10:30:28

7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/19/2025
7/26/2025

Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Pafiz /FRA/

Kladno, 24 hod

meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
47.
mez.



