

50 km ČR muži 2025

Sestavil Vlastimil Dvořáček

Poř.	Poř.	Příjmení	Jméno	Narozen	Klub, město	Výkon	Datum	Místo	Umíst.
1		Kohut	Jan	12/17/1985	Blansko	3:11:47	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	1.
2		Štverák	Tomáš	3/4/1997	Sportovna	3:18:04	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
3		Šumný	Milan	10/3/1976	Buštěhrad	3:38:43	9/13/2025	München /GER/, 6 hod	mez.
4		Orálek	Daniel	3/29/1970	AC Moravská Slávia Brno	3:49:55	4/25/2025	Castel Bolognese /ITA/	73.
5		Jirásek	Marek	8/17/1973	Sokol Kbely	3:55:34	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
6		Vondrášek	Štěpán	10/27/1980	České Budějovice	3:56:41	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
7		Brunner	Radek	12/5/1974	SK Babice	3:57:41	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
8		Tkáč	Ondřej	9/12/1985	Hodonín	3:59:15	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
9		Vrána	Pavel	11/18/1977	Stod	3:59:18	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
10		Polanka	Petr	12/7/1975	Pinčová stáj R. Pláteníka	4:00:58	4/25/2025	Castel Bolognese /ITA/	122.
	2	Vondrášek	Štěpán	10/27/1980	#tymdejvid	4:03:31	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	2.
11		David	Radek	4/8/1995	Jesenice	4:11:57	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
12		Jerhot	Ondřej	3/23/1973	Tigi - shu	4:13:00	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
13		Gombár	Martin	3/9/1982	USK Provod	4:13:17	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
14		Rod	Marek	10/3/1987	Praha	4:18:41	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
	3	Vondrášek	Štěpán	10/27/1980	České Budějovice	4:19:21	5/4/2025	Konstantinovy Lázně	1.
15		Herejt	Petr	1/11/1976	Plzeň	4:19:59	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
16		Illík	Tomáš	1988		4:20:03	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	3.
17		Vomočil	Michal	10/7/1977	Rudolfstetten	4:21:15	1/25/2025	Rodgau /GER/	61.
	2	Polánka	Petr	12/7/1975	ČAU Brno	4:26:40	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
18		Hájek	Tomáš		Plzeň	4:30:12	5/4/2025	Konstantinovy Lázně	2.
19		Prokop	Ondřej	4/19/1962	Brno	4:34:57	4/25/2025	Castel Bolognese /ITA/	303.
20		Rataj	Stanislav	5/12/1978	Kladno - Kročehlavy	4:35:31	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
21		Pavelka	Ladislav	9/25/1997	Salming running	4:36:30	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
22		Vondráček	Tomáš	10/25/1985	X-Trail Orlová	4:37:38	3/22/2025	Plzeň /100 km/	mez.
	2	Jerhot	Ondřej	3/23/1973	Tigi - shu	4:44:12	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
23		Slavík	Roman	1973	Green Gas	4:45:07	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	4.
24		Kamrád	Rostislav	6/4/1984	Kobeřice	4:45:16	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
25		Kolman	Jakub	2/13/1976	Posilovna Průvan	4:45:16	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
	2	Herejt	Petr	1/11/1976	Plzeň	4:46:33	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
26		Vondrák	Zbyněk	12/23/1975	Vinařství Mělník	4:49:19	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
27		Ryška	Tomáš	3/19/1976	Český Těšín	4:50:31	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	5.
28		Kovář	Filip	1997		4:51:05	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	6.
	2	Rod	Marek	10/3/1987	Praha	4:52:12	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
29		Tomeček	Josef	4/16/1978		4:52:42	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
30		Iwaszek	Michal	1984		4:53:22	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	7.
31		Urbánek	Ivan	4/29/1984	Hostěrádky-Rešov	4:55:36	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
32		Krajča	Rudolf	10/31/1965	Rarecati.com	4:56:14	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
33		Vlašic	Jiří	1986		4:58:29	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	8.
34		Ondřích	Martin		Kostelec nad Labem	4:58:55	5/4/2025	Konstantinovy Lázně	3.
35		Kadidlo	Jiří	2/25/1972	CK Slovan Mor. Třebová	5:00:07	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
36		Toth	Michal	1998	Toťák	5:05:31	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	9.
37		Zemánek	Miroslav	7/6/1979	Bořitov	5:06:44	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
	2	Gombár	Martin	3/9/1982	Novoveský Tatra Club	5:09:17	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
38		Wiesner	Konstantin	8/20/1966	Třemošná	5:13:14	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
39		Koblic	Zdeněk	10/1/1970	Avantgard.cz	5:16:19	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
40		Macák	Petr	1993		5:17:25	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	10.
41		Grégr	Jiří	4/20/1973	Kroměříž	5:18:32	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
42		Frolík	Stanislav			5:20:58	5/4/2025	Konstantinovy Lázně	4.
43		Řeňč	Filip	12/9/1992	Kladno	5:21:36	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
44		Švitorka	Tomáš	3/12/1983	London	5:23:01	9/21/2025	London /GBR/, 24 hod	mez.
45		Špičák	Petr	1/29/1971	Holubice - Kozinec	5:27:54	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
46		Egersdorf	Jiří	7/14/1984		5:28:16	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
47		Krikl	Pavel	2/5/1979	Slovan Mor. Třebová	5:28:27	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
48		Baroch	Lukáš	3/25/1987	Lužice	5:32:29	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
49		Mudrončík	Michal	1983	Olomouc	5:34:58	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	11.
50		Hons	Pavel	12/19/1970	MK Kladno	5:36:33	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
51		Rytíř	Jan	8/13/1977	Kroměříž	5:40:09	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
52		Kříž	Jakub	5/22/2006	TJ Sokol Unhošť	5:43:59	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
53		Mensa	Václav	8/3/1959	Kyšice	6:01:05	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
54		Luksza	Radek	8/2/1974	MK Seitl Ostrava	6:01:15	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	12.
55		Dvořáček	Vlastimil	3/23/1959	Doudleby nad Orlicí	6:02:39	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
56		Roth	Zdeněk	3/10/1971	Tempo Makers	6:11:55	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
57		Králík	Ivan	6/10/1968	Kolínská 14Ka	6:14:03	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
58		Marek	Pavel	4/23/1968	MK Seitl Ostrava	6:20:19	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
59		Weiner	Štěpán		Šneci v běhu	6:23:50	5/4/2025	Konstantinovy Lázně	5.
60		Tomášek	Roman	6/24/1975	Benešov	6:26:07	5/4/2025	Sittard /NED/, 24 hod	mez.
61		Lichý	Tomáš	3/27/1973	Tatran Chodov	6:31:58	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
62		Holub	Michal	10/23/1964	Praha 6	6:37:55	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
63		Přibáň	Jan	7/6/1997	club Honzy Přibáň	6:41:11	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
64		Sedláček	Patrik	1979		6:55:58	6/21/2025	Karviná, MČR	13.

65	Plíva	Aleš	7/30/1977 SCMT	7:10:30	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
66	Voštinka	Vojtěch	5/29/1995 Dream Team Kladno	7:13:08	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
67	Beránek	Josef	12/18/1958 MK Kladno	7:16:34	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
68	Holeček	Stanislav	8/1/1955 Keděd	7:33:04	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
69	Rezek	Michal	3/28/1965 PIM Kings	7:35:57	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
70	Švrček	Filip	9/27/1981 Lednice	7:36:44	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
71	Marek	Tomáš	11/6/1966	8:08:35	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
72	Bouček	Zdeněk	1/6/1956 Velké Meziříčí	8:26:34	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
73	Kostlivý	Miroslav	1/24/1955 Traged Team Praha	8:51:34	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
74	Dolejš	Jan	12/23/1949 TJ Sokol Unhošť	9:02:49	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.
75	Juřica	Jiří	7/3/1954 SCMT	9:21:24	7/19/2025	Paříž /FRA/	47.
2	Juřica	Jiří	7/3/1954 SCMT	10:30:28	7/26/2025	Kladno, 24 hod	mez.